AF/AL/GF-Ex  AF/AL/GF-Ex
EXPLOSION-PROOF SIDE
DISCHARGE PUMP
50Hz
ATEX & IECExATEX & IECEx
11
• HCP Ex-certi�ed Side Discharge Explosion-Proof Pumps can be used in potentially explosive environments such as gas
stations and municipal and industrial wastewater treatment at 0~40°C (32~104°F).

Inch(mm)
Phase
Ø
Start
Method
Standard
m-m3/min
Max.
m-m3/min
Solid Passage
mm
Casing
Type
Weight
kg
1   50AFU21.5-MS-Ex 2 (1.5) 2" (50) 3 DOL 14-0.2 19-0.45 35 V 37
2   80AFU21.5-MS-Ex 2 (1.5) 3" (80) 3 DOL 8.5-0.4 15.5-0.75 50 H 40
3   80AFU22.2-MS-Ex 3 (2.2) 3" (80) 3 DOL 12.5-0.4 19-0.85 50 H 42
4   80AFU23.7A-MS-Ex 5 (3.7) 3" (80) 3 DOL 16.5-0.5 24-1.15 50 H 55
5   50AFU21.5L-MS-Ex 2 (1.5) 2" (50) 3 DOL 10-0.25 15.5-0.47 50 V 38
6   80AFU21.5L-MS-Ex 2 (1.5) 3" (80) 3 DOL 4.5-0.5 8-0.85 76 H 42
7   80AFU22.2L-MS-Ex 3 (2.2) 3" (80) 3 DOL 7-0.5 11-0.95 76 H 44
8   80AFU23.7LA-MS-Ex 5 (3.7) 3" (80) 3 DOL 11-0.6 16-1.2 76 H 57
9   80AFU41.5-MS-Ex 2 (1.5) 3" (80) 3 DOL 5-0.6 8-1.1 76 H 54
10   80AFU42.2-MS-Ex 3 (2.2) 3" (80) 3 DOL 7-0.6 10-1.2 76 H 70
11   80AFU43.7-MS-Ex 5 (3.7) 3" (80) 3 DOL 10-0.6 13-1.5 76 H 71
1   80AFP21.5-MS-Ex 2 (1.5) 3" (80) 3 DOL 8.5-0.5 15.5-1.05 35 H 41
2   80AFP22.2-MS-Ex 3 (2.2) 3" (80) 3 DOL 12-0.6 20-1.15 35 H 43
3   80AFP23.7A-MS-Ex 5 (3.7) 3" (80) 3 DOL 20.5-0.6 28.5-1.4 32 H 57
4   80AFP41.5-MS-Ex 2 (1.5) 3" (80) 3 DOL 8-0.5 13.5-1.1 50 H 55
5   80AFP42.2-MS-Ex 3 (2.2) 3" (80) 3 DOL 10-0.6 16.5-1.2 50 H 73
6   80(100)AFP43.7-MS-Ex 5 (3.7)
3" (80)
3 DOL
14.5-0.6 17.5-1.6

HP(kW)
Discharge
Inch(mm)
Phase
Ø
Start
Method
Standard
m-m3/min
Max.
m-m3/min
Casing
Type
Weight
kg
1   80AFC21.5-MS-Ex 2 (1.5) 3" (80) 3 DOL 7.5-0.6 15-1.0 H 41
2   80AFC22.2-MS-Ex 3 (2.2) 3" (80) 3 DOL 11-0.6 18.5-1.15 H 43
3   80AFC23.7A-MS-Ex 5 (3.7) 3" (80) 3 DOL 19-0.6 27.5-1.35 H 57
4   80AFC42.2-MS-Ex 3 (2.2) 3" (80) 3 DOL 8.5-0.6 14-1.2 H 75
5   80(100)AFC43.7-MS-Ex 5 (3.7)
3" (80)
3 DOL
12.5-0.6 17.5-1.5

Inch(mm)
Phase
Ø
Start
Method
Standard
m-m3/min
Max.
m-m3/min
Solid Passage
mm
Casing
Type
Weight
kg
1   50AL21.5-MS-Ex 2 (1.5) 2" (50) 3 DOL 12-0.4 19.5-0.7 20 V 39
2   50AL22.2-MS-Ex 3 (2.2) 2" (50) 3 DOL 17.5-0.4 24.5-0.8 20 V 42
3   80AL21.5-MS-Ex 2 (1.5) 3" (80) 3 DOL 8.5-0.6 15.5-1.05 20 H 40
4   80AL22.2-MS-Ex 3 (2.2) 3" (80) 3 DOL 12.5-0.6 19.5-1.15 20 H 43
5   80AL23.7A-MS-Ex 5 (3.7) 3" (80) 3 DOL 20.5-0.6 28.5-1.4 20 H 58
Spec. Description
Liquid Temp. 0~40°C (32~104°F)
Motor 2P (3000rpm) • Dry Motor
Insulation Class F